
Date. 04128123

Time. 05:03 PM

All Sites

ECTOR COUNTY

List of Voters who Voted at Early Voting Sites

For Election 0523
For District ECTOR COUNry lncludes Dates From 04128123 To 04128123

Residence Address Site

1610 N WASHINGTON AVE, ODESSA TX

1610 N WASHINGTON AVE. ODESSA TX

PO BOX 1002 oDESSA TX 79761
1604 N ALLEGHANEY AVE. ODESSA TX

4632 CONLEY AVE, OOESSA TX

1O CHERRWVOOD CIR, ODESSA TX

1431 WEDGEWOOD AVE. ODESSA TX
,1502 DOTSY AVE, ODESSA TX

2018 BOISE DR, ODESSA TX

9 CHERRYWOOD CIR, ODESSA TX

9 CHERRYWOOD CIR ODESSA TX 79761
1441 SWEETBRIAR CIR. ODESSA TX

1803 N SAM HOUSTON AVE. ODESSA TX

1803 N SAM HOUSTON AVE. ODESSA TX

10571 W PALOMINO DR. ODESSA TX

1108 TDGEPORT DR, ODESSA TX

6209 COLORADO AVE, ODESSA TX

2106 N WASHINGTON AVE. ODESSA TX

1317 N WASHINGTON AVE, ODESSA TX

4404 GRAVES DR, ODESSA TX

2706 ASPENWOOD LN. ODESSA TX

2706 ASPENWOOD LN ODESSA TX 79761
2018 BOISE DR, ODESSA TX

1508 ENGLEWOOO LN, ODESSA TX

2416 W 8TH ST, ODESSA TX

MAIN

MAIN

ldnumber Name
3070

307',l

WAGONER, DAN DSPAIN
WAGONER. JUDY KEITH

Mailing Address
SEGLEM. MARIAN EDNA
MCKEE, DIANN WEAVER
KNOX, THOMAS MARKJR
TINER, GARLAND EDGARJR
LEWIS, TRYON DEXTER
RHODES, MARY ELIZABETH
WADDELL, MARY EDITH

Mailing Address
LANDGRAF, JOHN FREDERICK
CADDELL, JAMES EDMOND
CADDELL, PEGGY JOAN
TURNER, JOHN ROBERTJR
FRANCO, IVIARY ISABEL
TOLLIN, MELISSA ANN
FRANCO, I\4ARIE FRANSISCA
SANDERS, THELMA GUYLENE
BRYSON, CHRISTINA DEBORAH
GONZALES. HILDA

Mailing Address
RHODES, JESSE THOMAS
MITIS, AMY
ESCARCEGA, CHRISTELLA
CASTILLO
TURNER. JANICE MARIE
AUSTIN, KARLA JANELL
ARMSTRONG, LISA GAIL
HUGHES. DONALD EUGENE
PERRIN, MICHAEL WESLEY
MCCOMAS, DANIEL LEE
WALKER, JESSICA LEANNA

57640

64439

64440

82069

85313

88075

90618

95'157

462226

8802243

16626

17740

18274

18758

32650

37230

56582

8900349

9000282

9002382

9003386

9404173

9603185

9901466

MAIN

MAIN

t\.4AtN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

i,AIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

I/lAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

I'AIN

tvtAlN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

04t28t23

04t28t23

04t28t23

ul28t23

04t2a23

04t28t23

04t28t23

04t28t23

04t2at23

Mt21t23

N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P

04t28t23

04128t23

04124t23

04t28t23

Mt2gt23

04t2at23

04t28r23

N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P

303

208

202

202

303

204

202

202

303

303

101

110

206

303

208

202

101

406

202

204

303

102

208

1

3

1

3

3

I
I
1

,

1

1

3

3

J

2

,|

2

3

3
1

2

3

8404127

8805480

8808638

tvlAtN

MAIN

MAIN

o4t28t23 204

o4t2at23 202

04t28t23 406

N-P
N-P
N-P

10571 W PALOMINO DR, ODESSA TX

7OO PLACER AVE, ODESSA TX

2812 E 21ST ST, ODESSA TX

3875 HINKLE ST. ODESSA TX

1202 SMITH ST, ODESSA IX
11140 W 16TH ST. OOESSA TX

4624 CONLEY AVE, ODESSA TX

04t28123

Mt28D3

042At23

04t2at23

Mt28t23

04t28t23

04t28t23

N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P

ev_listl v.041023

Page: 1

All Ballot Parties
All Reg Parties

Date Reg Pre.inct Reg fty Alt Pty Blt Style

Mnsm 38 N-P 1

Mt28t23 3O3 N-P 1



Dale 04128123

Time: 05:03 PM

All Sites

9916462 DUCKWORTH, JEREMY KEITH
se25505 RENTERIA, ELVA
9926142 KEESE, JOANNA MARIE
ss26487 W|LSON, JAYME LEE
9935537 HALSTEAD, MELINDA
9935868 HALSTEAD, TIMOTHY REID
es36516 BARTON, DOLORES ANN
9936517 BARTON, JAMES HERMAN
se420s2 MAN|GOLD, JOHN MTCHAEL
s%2841 GARC|A, CHR|ST|AN
9944217 TERCERO ESTRADA, ALFREDO
ss44548 MCKEE, JOHN F
eesr les wtLSoN, CAROL DENTSE

Mailing Address:
es58118 TRTLLO-GONZALEZ, DAMARTS
ss583s4 SANDERS. JOSEPH CHARLES
9963607 STOKER, RAYMON CHARLESIV
9964592 HERNDON. BENJAMIN DALE
ee6e0s, Po''t-t-s GRUMBLES, JESSTCA JEAN
es70216 COURTNEY, KAREN
9979815 BADGETT, MELISSA KAY
9979816 BADGETT, KEVIN WAYNE
ess9878 NIETO, MAGALY

10000e82 VAUGHN, DAVID CHRIS
1OOO2O81 TERCERO, BLANCA AZUCENA
10003417 PHELAN, ROBERT FRANCISJR
10004491 PHELAN, SHAWNA ANN
!000s957 PROUGH, AMY N
1OO1 1966 WALKER, CHRISTOPHER ANDREW
1OO135OO GRUMBLES, ZACHARIAH CHRISTIAN
10015978 PENGELLY, PRISCILLA MICHELLE
10016999 STEVENSON, JAMES ROBERT

ECTOR COUNTY

List of Voters who Voted at Early Voting Sites

For Election 0523
For District ECTOR COUNTY lncludes Dates Frcrn 04128123 f o 04128123

Site
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51O YANCY ST, ODESSA TX

19 N HORSESHOE BEND, ODESSA TX

1516 VERDE AVE, ODESSA TX

2701 E 17fH ST, ODESSA TX

1434 SWEETBRIAR CIR, ODESSA TX

1434 SWEETBRIAR CIR, ODESSA TX

41 HAWAII CV, ODESSA TX

41 HAWAII CV. ODESSA TX

142,11 W TRIPLE CROWN DR. ODESSA TX

1313 ZENETA AVE, ODESSA TX

2912 W 3RD ST, ODESSA TX

4632 CONLEY AVE. ODESSA TX

1540 N DAMASCUS AVE. ODESSA TX

5504 W BLAIR ST ODESSA TX 79764
703 BLACKSTONE AVE, ODESSA TX
,1317 N WASHINGTON AVE, ODESSA TX

1701 N SAM HOUSTON AVE, ODESSA TX

1475 BRITTANY LN APT 4, ODESSA TX

4329 N ROBIN AVE. ODESSA TX

410 S WAR ADMIRAL DR, ODESSA TX
,I612 HAWVOOD AVE. ODESSA TX

1612 HAYWOOD AVE, ODESSA TX

1OO5 W 3OTH ST, ODESSA TX

823 N BEt MONT AVE, ODESSA TX

29,12 W 3RD ST. ODESSA TX
,10,I7 CORONADO AVE, ODESSA TX

1017 CORONADO AVE, ODESSA TX

1416 PAGEWOOD AVE, ODESSA TX

4624 CONLEY AVE, ODESSA TX

4329 N ROBIN AVE, ODESSA TX

171 ,I GOLDER AVE. ODESSA TX

1604 N ALLEGHANEY AVE, ODESSA TX

ev listl v.041023

Page 2

ldnumber Name Residence Address
9906424 DUCKWORTH, REBECCA ANNETTE 510 YANCY ST. ODESSA TX

Oate

04t28t24

04128t23

04128t23

04t2at23

04t2at23

o4t2at23

04t2at23

04t2at23

04128/23

04/28t23

04/28123

04t28t23

04t2at23

04t2at23

All Eallot Parties
All Reg Parties

Reg Precinct Reg Pty Blt Pty alt
Ti-----N-P=
110 N_P
1o2 N-P
2o2 N-P
202 N_P
2o2 N-P
202 N-P
206 N-P
206 N_P
1o2 N-P
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406 N-P
208 N-P
102 N-P
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Date.04l28l23
Time: 05:03 PM

All Sites

ldnumber Name

ECTOR COUNTY

List of Voters who Voted at Early Voting Sates

For Election 0523
For District ECTOR COUNTY lncludes Dates From 04128123 To 04128123

Residence Address Site

ev_list1 v.041023

Page: 3

All Ballot Parties
All Reg Parties

Reg Precinct Reg Pty Blt Pty Blt StyleDate

100r 8732 HER RA ARWFN
10020s76 cHot, KYUNGHO SCOTT

Total Count for Report

,I475 BRITTANY LN APT 4, DESSA TX

lvlAtN

o4t28123 209

04t24t23 102

N-P
N-P

3

219 N HORSESHOE BEND, ODESSA TX

=63


